
LOT 6 BLOCK B 242 VILLAGE S/D.

636-722, 664-296, 695-476, 699-7

SEALOR GARRETT/SEALOR HALEY A
278 SW THOMPKINS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08640-024
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUFFO JEFFERY

SEALOR GARRETT

1435/979 4/16/2021 WD Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIVER ANDREW

RUFFO JEFFERY
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000043960 Remodel 35,000 11/29/2023

HX Base Yr

278 SW THOMPKINS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,314 125.1432 140.16 184,170 1990 2023 0 0 0 2.45 97.55

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 2024 1,296 177,197

FOP 60 30 2024 18 2,461

1,356 1,314 179,658

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=100,41] W12 N4 W40 N24 E52 S28 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=88,41] W15 N4 E15 S4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 60 600.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 840

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

940

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 150.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


